ANDREW MARTIN

Ace

Wall Light

Product Code:
Product
Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product
Weight:
Bulb Included:

Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

Shade Height
(cm):

Shade Width
(cm):

Shade Depth
(cm):

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmabile:
Shade
Composition:
IP Rating:
CBM:

Packed
Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Ace combines retro and galactic shapes into a
standout modern wall light. A translucent glass sphere
is suspended from a brushed brass backplate, each
shape outlined by a black border that gives the lamp a
contemporary edge.

Specification

LMP0978
22.9 (cm)

13.3 (cm)
15.9 (cm)
3.6 (kg)

No
G9 MAX 5W

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

12.7

12.7

12.7

1
Y

Glass

IP20
0.017
6.8 (kg)

94051990



