ANDREW MARTIN



Ace

Wall Light

Ace combines retro and galactic shapes into a standout modern wall light. A translucent glass sphere is suspended from a brushed brass backplate, each shape outlined by a black border that gives the lamp a contemporary edge.

Specification

Product Code:	LMP0978
Product	22.9 (cm)
Height:	
Product Width:	13.3 (cm)
Product Depth:	15.9 (cm)
Product	3.6 (kg)
Weight:	
Bulb Included:	No
Recommended	G9 MAX 5W
Bulb Type:	
Collection:	Signature
Assembly:	Assistance From A Qualified
	Electrician To Install Is
	Recommended.
Shade Height	12.7
(cm):	
Shade Width	12.7
(cm):	
Shade Depth	12.7
(cm):	
No. of Bulbs:	1
Dimmable:	Y
Shade	Glass
Composition:	
IP Rating:	IP20
CBM:	0.017
Packed	6.8 (kg)
Weight:	
EU Commodity	94051990
Code:	